
2015年JAF全日本ラリー選手権 第4戦

2015 ARK ラリー洞爺2015 ARK ラリー洞爺2015 ARK ラリー洞爺2015 ARK ラリー洞爺 開催日 : 2015/07/03～05 結　果　表結　果　表結　果　表結　果　表
Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3

Pos ClsPos No Class Driver Co-Driver 車両名 SS1 PosClsPosSS2 PosClsPosSS3 PosClsPosSS4 PosClsPosSS5 PosClsPosSS6 PosClsPosSS7 PosClsPosSS8 PosClsPosDay1 Pen PosClsPos
1 1 2 JN6 新井　敏弘 田中　直哉 富士スバルアライモータースポーツWRX 44.1 3 3 04:50.9 1 1 02:29.7 2= 2= 07:35.3 1 1 04:45.8 1 1 02:27.6 2 2 07:25.8 2 2 43.6 5 5 31:02.8 1 1

2 2 7 JN6 新井　大輝 伊勢谷　巧 アライモータースポーツWRX STI 44.5 5 5 04:56.6 5 5 02:34.1 8 8 07:41.2 6 6 04:50.5 5 5 02:28.3 3 3 07:27.3 4 4 42.7 3 3 31:25.2 6 6

3 3 3 JN6 炭山　裕矢 保井　隆宏 ADVAN CUSCO WRX-STI 43.9 2 2 04:52.9 2 2 02:29.3 1 1 07:35.7 3 3 04:47.1 2 2 02:25.2 1 1 07:28.1 5 5 41.5 1 1 31:03.7 2 2

4 4 4 JN6 奴田原　文雄 佐藤　忠宜 ADVAN-PIAAランサー 43.4 1 1 04:56.2 4 4 02:30.7 4 4 07:35.8 4 4 04:51.4 6 6 02:29.1 6 6 07:26.8 3 3 42.9 4 4 31:16.3 4 4

5 5 8 JN6 石田　正史 宮城　孝仁 DL テイン マルシェ ランサー 44.7 6= 6= 04:57.4 6 6 02:32.1 5 5 07:35.3 1= 1= 04:47.5 3 3 02:31.9 8 8 07:32.7 6 6 41.8 2 2 31:23.4 5 5

6 6 1 JN6 勝田 範彦 足立 さやか ラック名古屋スバルDLインプレッサ 46.4 12 12 04:53.2 3 3 02:29.7 2 2 07:37.1 5 5 04:48.5 4 4 02:28.8 5 5 07:21.4 1 1 44.4 9 9 31:09.5 3 3

7 7 12 JN6 堀江　拓 馬瀬　耕平 TGitzzDLカラオケROCKランサー 45.9 11 11 05:05.4 10 10 02:35.7 11 11 07:53.3 8= 8= 04:58.5 8 8 02:31.8 7 7 07:51.9 7 7 43.7 6 6 32:26.2 8 8

8 8 9 JN6 竹内　源樹 加勢　直毅 ADVAN CUSCO WRX-STI 45.2 8 8 05:01.2 8 8 02:33.3 7 7 07:53.3 8 8 04:58.9 9 9 02:34.5 9 9 07:54.5 8 8 44.3 7 7 32:25.2 7 7

9 9 14 JN6 堀田　信 馬場　雄一 DL itzz TG MAP ランサー 45.2 8= 8= 05:07.1 11 11 02:35.3 10 10 07:53.3 8= 8= 05:06.0 11 11 02:35.0 10 10 07:59.5 10 10 44.7 10 10 32:46.1 9 9

10 10 13 JN6 藤本　鋼二 井手上　達也 ADVAN 加勢eレーシング ランサー 48.4 19 16 05:35.5 25 17 02:39.5 13 13 07:53.3 8= 8= 05:07.2 12 12 02:42.6 17 14 08:01.0 11 11 45.0 11 11 33:32.5 12 12

11 11 17 JN6 大藤　潤一 秋山　美紗子 Gセキネン・DL・MOTUL・ランサー 47.5 16 14 05:15.2 13 13 02:38.6 12 12 07:53.3 8= 8= 05:08.8 13 13 02:37.7 12 12 08:08.7 12 12 48.1 16 14 33:17.9 11 11

12 12 10 JN6 筒井 克彦 高橋 巧 TEAM221 ダンロップ インプレッサ 45.5 10 10 05:30.3 20 16 02:43.0 15 15 07:53.3 8= 8= 05:12.0 14 14 02:40.9 13 13 08:16.8 16 13 46.3 13 13 33:48.1 13 13

17 13 15 JN6 井土　卓治 佐々木　尊 アドバン・テイン・マル井・ランサーX 46.5 13 13 05:27.0 19 15 02:47.1 21 16 07:53.3 8= 8= 05:23.6 19 15 02:49.6 25 15 08:33.1 22 14 45.2 12 12 34:25.4 16 14

11 JN6 今井　聡 北川　紗衣 IMMENS ランサー 48.8 20 17 05:11.8 12 12 02:41.2 14 14 07:53.3 8= 8= 05:03.5 10 10 02:35.8 11 11 07:55.6 9 9 44.3 7= 7= 32:54.3 10 10

6 JN6 鎌田　卓麻 市野　諮 SYMSTEINDUNLOPWRXSTI 44.7 6 6 05:02.7 9 9 02:34.4 9 9 07:42.3 7 7 04:52.9 7 7 02:28.4 4 4

5 JN6 福永 修 鈴木　裕 オサムファクトリー・DL・CZ4A 44.3 4 4 04:59.7 7 7 02:33.2 6 6

16 JN6 泉　陽介 藤本　大典 DLitzzクスコセノーテトクオランサー 48.3 18 15 05:25.9 18 14 02:48.3 24 17

13 1 22 JN5 関根　正人 竹下　紀子 GセキネンDLWMMOTULミラージュ 50.9 28 7 05:23.4 14 1 02:43.7 19 4 08:12.3 16= 1= 05:18.3 15 1 02:42.4 16 3 08:15.6 14 2 49.0 18 3 34:15.6 15 2

14 2 29 JN5 松倉　拓郎 松倉　英実 DL☆Gセキネン☆PLOTミラージュ 50.3 22 4 05:25.8 16= 3= 02:43.1 17 2 08:18.2 22 7 05:22.1 17 3 02:41.4 15 2 08:15.8 15 3 49.0 18= 3= 34:25.7 17 3

15 3 23 JN5 小倉　雅俊 平山　真理 DLデューポイントブーン 48.8 20= 3 05:25.7 15 2 02:43.3 18 3 08:12.3 16= 1= 05:23.4 18 4 02:45.6 20 6 08:21.4 18 5 49.0 18= 3= 34:29.5 18 4

16 4 21 JN5 石田　雅之 遠山　裕美子 加勢eレーシング86 52.2 36 13 05:32.1 21 5 02:47.4 23 7 08:12.3 16= 1= 05:24.0 20 5 02:45.4 19 5 08:19.3 17 4 52.2 32 12 34:44.9 19 5

18 5 28 JN5 草間　一朝 菅野　総一郎 CERAM ADVAN プジョー208 50.7 26 6 05:39.5 30 10 02:47.2 22 6 08:19.6 23 8 05:29.2 22 7 02:47.8 21 7 08:25.1 20 7 50.0 22 7 35:09.1 20 6

19 6 24 JN5 松原　久 和田　義明 四国産直市場メディアワークスDLブーン 47.0 14 1 05:33.3 23 6 02:46.5 20 5 08:33.0 25 10 05:25.4 21 6 02:43.8 18 4 08:37.9 26 10 47.3 15 1 35:14.2 21 7

21 7 20 JN5 山口 清司 漆戸　あゆみ jmsADVANエナペタル久與86 51.9 32 10 05:50.7 36 15 02:55.4 37 13 08:12.3 16= 1= 05:40.1 32 13 02:51.0 27 11 08:38.9 27 11 51.2 28 10 35:51.5 24 9

22 8 27 JN5 山口　貴利 山田　真記子 itzzブーボーNUTECブーン 48.2 17 2 05:38.9 28 9 02:52.2 29 10 08:31.2 24 9 05:35.9 29 10 02:50.6 26 10 08:37.6 25 9 49.7 21 6 35:44.3 23 8

24 9 26 JN5 曽根　崇仁 桝谷　知彦 P.MU☆ダンロップ☆INGING86 52.4 38 15 05:45.0 32 12 02:53.7 32 11 08:53.9 37 13 05:32.6 24 9 02:48.3 22 8 08:35.7 24 8 54.7 41 15 36:16.3 28 11

25 10 34 JN5 二瓶　崇 亀森　隆志 ADVANバルボリンRPPオロンドDC2 52.0 33 11 05:46.0 34 13 02:55.9 38 14 08:38.3 30 12 05:39.5 31 12 02:53.3 30 12 08:39.5 28 12 50.2 24 8 36:14.7 27 10

27 11 19 JN5 大倉　聡 北田　稔 TOYOTAGAZOORacing86 59.6 48 16 05:47.1 35 14 02:54.9 35 12 08:12.3 16= 1= 05:37.2 30 11 03:13.6 43 15 08:43.7 30 13 53.7 36 13 36:22.1 29 12

28 12 25 JN5 勝田 貴元 石田　裕一 ラック ダンロップ 86 50.6 25 5 05:34.5 24 7 02:48.4 25 8 10:13.5 46 17 05:32.4 23 8 02:49.5 24 9 08:21.4 18= 5= 51.0 27 9 37:01.3 31 13

32 13 30 JN5 大橋 逸夫 三浦 昂 レノボ・MINI JCW クロスオーバー 01:01.3 50 18 05:56.2 40 16 03:02.2 45 16 08:58.6 39 14 05:46.9 35 14 02:59.3 37 14 09:02.9 37 14 54.2 40 14 37:41.6 37 14

34 14 33 JN5 平山　十四朗 原　聡子 ADVAN杉設備西日本ポテンシャルDC2 51.8 31 9 06:10.0 47 17 03:01.6 44 15 09:08.6 42 15 06:01.0 41 15 02:57.2 35 13 09:18.8 39 15 52.1 31 11 38:21.1 38 15

18 JN5 天野 智之 井上 裕紀子 豊田自動織機・ラックDLヴィッツGRMN 51.1 29 8 05:25.8 16 3 02:43.0 15= 1 08:12.3 16 1 05:20.2 16 2 02:41.1 14 1 08:11.1 13 1 48.6 17 2 34:13.2 14 1

32 JN5 若槻　幸治郎 馬場　裕之 NRSパルサー 52.2 36= 13= 05:37.7 27 8 02:49.2 26 9 08:33.5 27 11

35 JN5 桝井 和寛 桝井　伸代 オサムファクトリー・86 59.9 49 17 06:37.4 50 18 03:21.9 49 17 10:11.4 45 16

31 JN5 木下　聡 佐瀬　拓野 ARTAオートバックス86 52.1 35 12 05:42.9 31 11 03:30.1 50 18

23 1 42 JN3 寺川　和紘 石川　美代子 四国産直市場BRIG恵歯会HWデミオ 50.5 24 1 05:36.2 26 1 02:52.9 31 1 08:33.1 26 1 05:34.9 28 1 02:55.4 32 2 08:46.1 32 2 50.0 22= 1 35:59.1 26 1

29 2 36 JN3 岡田　孝一 鶴田　邦彦 キーストーンナビゲーターDLデミオ 51.3 30 2 05:56.8 41 4 02:55.0 36 3 08:46.1 33 3 05:47.4 37 4 02:55.0 31 1 08:44.2 31 1 52.5 33 4 36:48.3 30 2

30 3 38 JN3 藤田　幸弘 藤田　彩子 ADVAN BRIG エムスポーツデミオ 54.0 44 6 05:54.0 38 2 02:57.9 41 6 08:47.9 34 4 05:43.0 33 2 02:57.0 34 4 08:54.1 35 5 54.1 39 6 37:02.0 32 3

31 4 37 JN3 鷹野　健太郎 尼子　祥一 WelcomeJPN・Mazda2 52.4 38= 3 05:55.4 39 3 02:58.6 42 7 09:00.9 41 7 05:45.6 34 3 02:56.7 33 3 09:02.5 36 6 50.3 25 2 37:22.4 36 6

36 5 41 JN3 唐釜　真一郎 松浦　俊朗 ADVAN☆MOTULエムスポーツデミオ 54.3 45 7 06:05.9 46 8 03:01.0 43 8 08:44.6 32 2 05:51.6 38 5 03:00.7 39 6 08:51.0 33 3 50.5 26 3 37:19.6 35 5

43 JN3 西野　義人 吉野　学典 エムシフト・西野製作所・ワイズ・ヴィッツ 52.5 40 4 06:00.4 44 7 02:56.7 39 4 08:51.5 36 5 05:52.7 39 6 02:58.5 36 5 08:53.7 34 4 52.8 34 5 37:18.8 34 4

40 JN3 木村　謙治 多比羅　二三男 クムホ ロジテック アンフィニ デミオ 52.7 41 5 05:58.2 42 5 02:56.8 40 5 09:00.7 40 6 05:54.4 40 7

39 JN3 いとう　りな 小泉　雅之 ADVAN p.mu エムスポーツデミオ 54.5 46 8 06:00.1 43 6 02:54.8 34 2

20 1 45 JN2 田中 伸幸 藤田 めぐみ 加勢eレーシングYHクスコWMスイフト 50.7 26= 2 05:32.6 22 1 02:49.4 27 1 08:33.9 29 1 05:33.4 25 1 02:52.7 28 2 08:31.4 21 1 52.0 30 2 35:36.1 22 1

26 2 44 JN2 高橋　悟志 箕作　裕子 ミツバWMDLラックマジカル冷機ヴィッツ 50.3 22= 1 05:45.3 33 2 02:52.7 30 2 08:38.7 31 2 05:33.9 26 2 02:49.3 23 1 08:33.7 23 2 51.7 29 1 35:55.6 25 2

33 3 46 JN2 中西　昌人 廣島　真 ADVAN・WM・KYBマクゼススイフト 52.0 33= 3 05:52.1 37 3 02:54.0 33 3 08:51.3 35 3 05:47.1 36 3 02:59.8 38 3 09:06.4 38 3 52.9 35 3 37:15.6 33 3

35 4 47 JN2 二ツ川　英明 遠藤　誠 栄町オート札幌 スイフトスポーツ 52.9 43 4 06:24.1 49 4 03:09.2 46 4 09:41.2 44 4 06:15.4 42 4 03:11.7 41 4 09:32.5 40 4 53.7 36= 4 40:00.7 39 4

48 JN2 守本　昌史 佐藤　彰純 ミナティ スイフト

1 1 49 OP-2 永井　秀治 伊藤　香織 ADVAN NAGA-ISM ランサー 47.3 15 1 05:39.0 29 1 02:50.4 28 1 08:33.6 28 1 05:34.6 27 1 02:53.1 29 1 08:42.1 29 1 46.8 14 1 35:46.9 1 1

1 1 50 OP-1 増川　智 赤木　弥生 PUMA DLP アクア 57.5 47 2 06:21.6 48 2 03:09.7 47 1 09:38.5 43 2 06:19.2 43 1 03:11.9 42 2 09:49.1 41 1 54.7 41= 2 40:22.2 3 2

51 OP-1 大井　貴之 三輪　智信 国沢ASIAwith三輪タイヤ日産リーフ 52.7 41= 1 06:01.8 45 1 03:15.6 48 2 08:56.0 38 1 06:33.8 44 2 03:04.2 40 1 10:09.5 42 2 53.7 36= 1 39:47.3 2 1
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2015 ARK ラリー洞爺2015 ARK ラリー洞爺2015 ARK ラリー洞爺2015 ARK ラリー洞爺

Pos ClsPos No Class Driver Co-Driver
1 1 2 JN6 新井　敏弘 田中　直哉

2 2 7 JN6 新井　大輝 伊勢谷　巧

3 3 3 JN6 炭山　裕矢 保井　隆宏

4 4 4 JN6 奴田原　文雄 佐藤　忠宜

5 5 8 JN6 石田　正史 宮城　孝仁

6 6 1 JN6 勝田 範彦 足立 さやか

7 7 12 JN6 堀江　拓 馬瀬　耕平

8 8 9 JN6 竹内　源樹 加勢　直毅

9 9 14 JN6 堀田　信 馬場　雄一

10 10 13 JN6 藤本　鋼二 井手上　達也

11 11 17 JN6 大藤　潤一 秋山　美紗子

12 12 10 JN6 筒井 克彦 高橋 巧

17 13 15 JN6 井土　卓治 佐々木　尊

11 JN6 今井　聡 北川　紗衣

6 JN6 鎌田　卓麻 市野　諮

5 JN6 福永 修 鈴木　裕

16 JN6 泉　陽介 藤本　大典

13 1 22 JN5 関根　正人 竹下　紀子

14 2 29 JN5 松倉　拓郎 松倉　英実

15 3 23 JN5 小倉　雅俊 平山　真理

16 4 21 JN5 石田　雅之 遠山　裕美子

18 5 28 JN5 草間　一朝 菅野　総一郎

19 6 24 JN5 松原　久 和田　義明

21 7 20 JN5 山口 清司 漆戸　あゆみ

22 8 27 JN5 山口　貴利 山田　真記子

24 9 26 JN5 曽根　崇仁 桝谷　知彦

25 10 34 JN5 二瓶　崇 亀森　隆志

27 11 19 JN5 大倉　聡 北田　稔

28 12 25 JN5 勝田 貴元 石田　裕一

32 13 30 JN5 大橋 逸夫 三浦 昂

34 14 33 JN5 平山　十四朗 原　聡子

18 JN5 天野 智之 井上 裕紀子

32 JN5 若槻　幸治郎 馬場　裕之

35 JN5 桝井 和寛 桝井　伸代

31 JN5 木下　聡 佐瀬　拓野

23 1 42 JN3 寺川　和紘 石川　美代子

29 2 36 JN3 岡田　孝一 鶴田　邦彦

30 3 38 JN3 藤田　幸弘 藤田　彩子

31 4 37 JN3 鷹野　健太郎 尼子　祥一

36 5 41 JN3 唐釜　真一郎 松浦　俊朗

43 JN3 西野　義人 吉野　学典

40 JN3 木村　謙治 多比羅　二三男

39 JN3 いとう　りな 小泉　雅之

20 1 45 JN2 田中 伸幸 藤田 めぐみ

26 2 44 JN2 高橋　悟志 箕作　裕子

33 3 46 JN2 中西　昌人 廣島　真

35 4 47 JN2 二ツ川　英明 遠藤　誠

48 JN2 守本　昌史 佐藤　彰純

1 1 49 OP-2 永井　秀治 伊藤　香織

1 1 50 OP-1 増川　智 赤木　弥生

51 OP-1 大井　貴之 三輪　智信

結　果　表結　果　表結　果　表結　果　表
Sec 4 Sec 5
SS9 PosClsPosSS10 PosClsPos TC11 SS11 PosClsPosTC11C SS12 Pos ClsPosSS13 Pos ClsPos TC14 SS14 Pos ClsPosDay2 Pen Pos ClsPosOverall Pen Pos ClsPos
05:51.8 3 3 03:03.3 3 3 42.2 2 2 43.5 4 4 05:45.8 2 2 03:03.4 4 4 19:10.0 2 2 50:12.8 1 1

05:46.3 1 1 03:00.6 1 1 44.7 8 8 45.0 7 7 05:43.9 1 1 02:59.3 1 1 18:59.8 1 1 50:25.0 2 2

05:55.4 5 5 03:04.1 5 5 42.0 1 1 43.2 2 2 05:55.3 7 7 03:05.7 9 9 19:25.7 5 5 50:29.4 3 3

05:58.1 6 6 03:03.8 4 4 42.5 3 3 43.4 3 3 05:47.1 3 3 03:02.4 3 3 19:17.3 3 3 50:33.6 4 4

05:53.7 4 4 03:04.7 6= 6= 43.6 5 5 42.8 1 1 05:51.4 5 5 03:04.5 6 6 19:20.7 4 4 50:44.1 5 5

05:49.6 2 2 03:02.6 2 2 45.1 10 10 0:30 46.4 11 11 05:48.6 4 4 03:02.2 2 2 19:44.5 0:30 7 7 50:54.0 0:30 6 6

06:10.1 9 9 03:07.9 10 10 43.4 4 4 44.5 5 5 05:59.6 8 8 03:03.5 5 5 19:49.0 8 8 52:15.2 7 7

06:03.3 8 8 03:12.2 12 12 45.0 9 9 45.8 9 9 06:00.3 9 9 03:04.7 8 8 19:51.3 9 9 52:16.5 8 8

06:14.4 12 12 03:08.4 11 11 44.0 6= 6= 44.7 6 6 06:07.4 11 11 03:06.6 10 10 20:05.5 11 11 52:51.6 9 9

06:10.3 10 10 03:07.2 9 9 45.1 10= 10= 46.9 13 13 06:05.8 10 10 03:07.9 11 11 20:03.2 10 10 53:35.7 10 10

06:27.0 15 13 03:14.9 13 13 48.6 17 15 49.3 16 15 06:14.5 12 12 03:32.2 35 14 21:06.5 16 13 54:24.4 11 11

06:27.6 17 14 03:17.8 15 14 46.9 15 14 46.7 12 12 06:18.0 13 13 03:11.5 12 12 20:48.5 12 12 54:36.6 12 12

06:45.1 30 15 03:22.6 22 15 46.7 13 13 48.1 14 14 06:48.3 32 14 03:26.3 30 13 21:57.1 27 14 56:22.5 17 13

06:12.0 11 11 03:06.7 8 8 46.5 12 12 46.3 10 10

05:59.0 7 7 03:04.7 6 6 44.0 6 6 45.3 8 8 05:52.6 6 6 03:04.6 7 7 19:30.2 6 6

06:24.2 13 1 03:15.9 14 1 49.8 21 5 50.6 22 6 06:25.1 16 3 03:14.9 15 3 21:00.5 14 2 55:16.1 13 1

06:26.5 14 2 03:18.5 17 3 49.7 19= 3= 50.9 23 7 06:22.5 15 2 03:13.9 13 1 21:02.0 15 3 55:27.7 14 2

06:27.2 16 3 03:19.1 19 5 48.5 16 1 48.4 16 1 06:22.3 14 1 03:14.1 14 2 20:59.6 13 1 55:29.1 15 3

06:38.6 25 9 03:19.0 18 4 52.2 29 12 52.5 26= 9= 06:25.6 17 4 03:17.6 18 6 21:25.5 20 7 56:10.4 16 4

06:30.3 18 4 03:23.4 24 8 49.7 19 3 50.0 20 4 06:27.0 18 5 03:17.8 19 7 21:18.2 18 5 56:27.3 18 5

06:34.9 22 7 03:18.0 16 2 48.6 17= 2 49.6 18 2 06:32.1 21 8 03:18.6 21 9 21:21.8 19 6 56:36.0 19 6

06:39.6 26 10 03:20.1 21 7 50.7 25 9 50.2 21 5 06:38.7 26 11 03:18.4 20 8 21:37.7 22 9 57:29.2 21 7

06:46.8 31 13 03:25.1 29 11 50.1 23 7 52.6 29 11 06:39.2 29 13 03:24.3 26 12 21:58.1 28 12 57:42.4 22 8

06:35.5 23 8 03:24.9 28 10 53.8 35 13 53.5 32 12 06:32.1 21= 8= 03:17.1 17 5 21:36.9 21 8 57:53.2 24 9

06:41.4 28 11 03:23.4 24= 8= 50.0 22 6 51.1 24 8 06:31.2 20 7 03:24.7 29 13 21:41.8 23 10 57:56.5 25 10

06:42.9 29 12 03:27.7 30 12 51.6 27 11 52.5 26 9 06:35.0 23 10 03:22.7 23 11 21:52.4 25 11 58:14.5 27 11

06:31.5 19 5 03:19.7 20 6 50.2 24 8 49.6 18= 2= 06:29.1 19 6 03:16.3 16 4 21:16.4 17 4 58:17.7 28 12

06:46.9 32 14 03:29.0 32 13 50.7 25= 9= 1:00.2 40 14 06:38.9 28 12 03:20.9 22 10 22:06.6 29 13 59:48.2 32 13

07:02.8 41 15 03:37.9 39 14 54.2 36 14 54.6 36 13 07:08.0 38 14 1:00 03:42.6 39 14 24:20.1 1:00 37 14 1:02:41.2 1:00 34 14

06:32.8 20 6

06:35.7 24 1 03:23.2 23 1 53.4 32 4 54.4 34 5 06:39.8 30 1 03:24.5 28 1 21:51.0 24 1 57:50.1 23 1

06:53.5 37 5 03:29.4 34 3 53.2 31 3 52.5 26= 2 06:46.8 31 2 03:29.5 33 4 22:24.9 31 2 59:13.2 29 2

06:50.0 34 2 03:29.7 35 4 54.4 37 5 55.2 37 6 06:51.4 33 3 03:30.4 34 5 22:31.1 33 4 59:33.1 30 3

06:50.8 35 3 03:28.1 31 2 51.7 28 1 52.9 31 3 06:54.7 35 5 03:27.5 32 3 22:25.7 32 3 59:48.1 31 4

06:51.2 36 4 19:12.5 43 7 2:10 55.2 38 6 54.1 33 4 06:54.5 34 4 03:26.7 31 2 40:24.2 2:10 38 6 1:17:43.8 2:10 36 5

07:03.6 42 7 03:49.5 42 6

07:01.6 40 6 03:33.2 37 5 52.5 30 2 52.3 25 1 07:06.9 37 6 03:35.6 37 6 23:02.1 35 5

06:40.7 27 1 03:24.4 26 1 55.3 39 3 52.7 30 1 06:36.3 24 1 03:23.6 25 2 21:53.0 26 1 57:29.1 20 1

06:49.1 33 2 03:29.0 32= 2 53.5 34 2 55.6 38 3 06:37.3 25 2 03:23.0 24 1 22:07.5 30 2 58:03.1 26 2

06:54.5 38 3 03:30.7 36 3 53.4 32= 1 54.5 35 2 06:59.3 36 3 03:32.8 36 3 22:45.2 34 3 1:00:00.8 33 3

07:20.8 43 4 03:44.1 41 4 59.2 41 4 1:01.0 41 4 07:21.7 39 4 03:41.4 38 4 24:08.2 36 4 1:04:08.9 35 4

06:34.3 21 1 03:24.7 27 1 46.7 13= 1 48.0 14 1 06:38.8 27 1 03:24.3 26= 1 21:36.8 1 1 57:23.7 1 1

07:23.4 44 2 03:43.1 40 2 58.1 40 1 56.1 39 1 07:32.9 40 1 03:48.1 40 1 24:21.7 1 1 1:04:43.9 1 1

06:55.8 39 1 03:34.6 38 1


